Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)
125. NRHA 53: Rookie-Level 1-5300 (GO 1) - Shown: 71

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Points Owner's Name

$152.73 1 880
$92.97 2 611
$64.74 3T 616
$64.74 3T 670
$49.80 5T 860
$49.80 5T 690
$39.84 7 568
$20.88 8T 651
$29.88 8T 615
$23.24 10 804
$14.94 11T 671

$14.94 11T 627
$1494 11T 858
$14.94 11T 580
$3.32 15T 405
$3.32 15T 585
17 620

18T 697

18T 683

18T 594

21T 850

21T 881

21T 596

24T 679

24T 642

24T 838

24T 859

28 864

29 626

30 677

31T 653

31T 664

31T 625

34 634

35 837

36T 833

36T 820

36T 839

39 613

40T 673

40T 865

42 641

43 674

44 682

WIMPYS TEJANA WHIZ
FUNKY KOMADIVA
SPANK N TIVITO
TRINITYS FIRST STEP
HECKUVA JOKER

SIN CITY DREAMER

AIM YOUR PISTOL

R U DUN DREAMIN
GUNNERS SPECIAL
CUSTOM LENA REMEDY
TRASHES KOHANA CASH
HAPPY TRAIL

WIMPYS LITTLE BESS
WHO WHIZ TUCKER
YANKEE CASHIER
GANGSTER

ROOSTERS JOSE

DRAG N TAIL

NICADUAL AND STARS
CROMED UP

ELECTRIC CHIC FLICK
TINSEL CHIC WHIZ
SOLANOS SEVENTEEN
DIAMOND GUN

PINK BUBBLEGUM
BLONDYS KID

XTRA CHICKEE STEP
Saldarini

BLUE DIAMOND
SKEETS ROYAL BADGER
STARLIGHTS STORM

A TIME FOR SUGAR
CHOCOLATE CHICS DUDE
WHIZZLE FOR ME
OUTWESTKID

CROMED OUT MCLAREN
SMART WILL OLENA
DUAL DEE BAY
CUSTOM BAY BERRY
TRICK PONY TGE

MS NICE N EASY WHIZ

STEPHEN HOFFMAN
BECKY MEYRING
CHARLIE SUE PATES
JILL COOK DVM
EMMA TEDRICK
BREKEN SCHAEFER
BO VAN DUYS
GAVIN WARREN
JANEY PHILLIPS
RHONDA HOWE
REBECCA BIGELOW
LAUREN STREETER
CODY WILSON

MATT BUSCH
LAUREN STREETER
RUTH DISMUKE BLAKELY
CARLY SCRUGGS
WENDY CLAUS
WAYNE GERSOFF
ABBY BUDD

DAWN SERAFIN
ANNA RICKERTSEN
SUSAN R GLENN
KAYLENE CUNNINGHAM
NICOLE BELLEAU
PAUL VON FAY
CAMDEN WILSON
GAIL STAR CLOUTIER
MARILYN SPRINGER
MADALINE CALLAWAY
ROBERT RATCLIFF
TOM TINNEY

LINDA SCHMIDT
PHILLIP BOYES
BETSY HARDY
MICHELLE STRONG
LAURIE TOWNDROW
CANDY SODOWSKY
AUDREY NANKERVIS
DARREN JENSEN
ANNETTE KRACL

EINSTEINSPRETTYSMART GARY TODD
SWEETLOOKINWRANGLE MELANIE JENSEN

SONIC CHIC DREAM

LEIGH TAYLOR

143.50
139.50
138.50
138.50
138.00
138.00
137.50
136.50
136.50
136.00
135.50
135.50
135.50
135.50
135.00
135.00
134.50
134.00
134.00
134.00
133.50
133.50
133.50
133.00
133.00
133.00
133.00
132.50
132.00
130.50
130.00
130.00
130.00
129.50
129.00
128.50
128.50
128.50
127.50
127.00
127.00
126.50
126.00
125.00

0.00 STEPHEN HOFFMAN
0.00 BECKY MEYRING
0.00 CHARLIE SUE PATES
0.00 JAMIE COOK

0.00 EMMA TEDRICK

0.00 BREKEN SCHAEFER
0.00 BO VAN DUYS

0.00 DEVIN WARREN

0.00 JANEY PHILLIPS

0.00 RHONDA HOWE

0.00 REBECCA BIGELOW
0.00 CLAIRE STREETER
0.00 MATT WILSON

0.00 MATT BUSCH

0.00 LAUREN STREETER
0.00 RUTH DISMUKE BLAKELY
0.00 CARLY SCRUGGS
0.00 WENDY CLAUS

0.00 WAYNE GERSOFF
0.00 ABBY BUDD

0.00 DAWN SERAFIN

0.00 ANNA RICKERTSEN
0.00 SUSAN GLENN

0.00 KAYLENE CUNNINGHAM
0.00 NICOLE BELLEAU
0.00 LACEY VERNON

0.00 MATT WILSON

0.00 GAIL STAR CLOUTIER
0.00 GERALD SPRINGER
0.00 MADALINE CALLAWAY
0.00 GINA RATCLIFF

0.00 TOM TINNEY

0.00 IVAN & LINDA SCHMIDT
0.00 PHILLIP BOYES

0.00 BETSY HARDY

0.00 MICHELLE STRONG
0.00 LAURIE TOWNDROW
0.00 CANDY SODOWSKY
0.00 AUDREY NANKERVIS
0.00 MELANIE JENSEN
0.00 ANNETTE KRACL
0.00 GARY TODD

0.00 MELANIE JENSEN
0.00 LEIGH TAYLOR




Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)

45T 675 PLAYGUNS SLIDER CHARLENE HORN 124.50 0.00 CHARLENE HORN
45T 855 IMA HIGH LIL CAT WENDY FLEENER 124.50 0.00 WENDY FLEENER
47 650 TAGS LIL WHIZ BETTY HACKETT 124.00 0.00 BETTY HACKETT
48 574 HOOKED ON BOON LINDA L PALMER 123.50 0.00 LINDA L PALMER
49 604 FRECKLED REDNIC MAYA HEYERDAHL 120.50 0.00 MAYA HEYERDAHL
50 868 KW CHA CHA CHIC MELINDA HEINOLD 119.50 0.00 MELINDA HEINOLD
51 595 DRY DOC SMART ABBY BUDD 118.50 0.00 EVAN FREDERIKSEN
52 827 SNEAK ME CHOCOLATE HARPER LAWSON 117.00 0.00 STACI ANN LAWSON
53 806 RAY JBOONLIGHT ROY DURBIN 116.50 0.00 ROY DURBIN
54 579 CHIC STARLIGHT GREGORY BIRD 111.50 0.00 GREGORY BIRD
55T 869 WHEELING WHIZ ALESSANDRA FRATESSA 0.00 0.00
55T 871 TRASHY GIRL MADDIE PRITCHETT 0.00 0.00 KRISTA SCHULMAN
55T 624 CAN BUTTERMILK SHINE SOPHIA SOLOMON 0.00 0.00 KRISTEN SOLOMON
55T 654 GUNNIN FOR DREAMS GINA RATCLIFF 0.00 0.00 GINA RATCLIFF
55T 646 ELECTRIC LIGHT SHOW  PATRICK SEARLE 0.00 0.00 PATRICK SEARLE
55T 672 NICS DELUXE KATHY KINNEY 0.00 0.00 KATHY KINNEY
55T 802 GIMLET CHIC DESSA BERGQUIST 0.00 0.00 DESSA BERGQUIST
55T 819 FANCYSTEPPIN OLIVA ARY 0.00 0.00 BRIAN ARY
55T 848 THECOLONEL GOTTA MARYAH HARRIS 0.00 0.00 JEANNE JACKSON
55T 812 READY TO SPARK GARRETT GARRISON 0.00 0.00 GABE GARRISON
55T 816 GUNN FLASH KITTY PETERSON 0.00 0.00 KITTY PETERSON
55T 849 PEEKAPOLLO DEL CIELO DARLA E DAVIS 0.00 0.00 DARLA DAVIS
55T 818 MY KINDA HOLLYWOOD  JAMIE MCFALLS CLINE 0.00 0.00 JAMIE MCFALLS CLINE
55T 809 GUNNA BEAT MARTHA SHAY 0.00 0.00 MARTHA SHAY
55T 665 STARLIGHT JOSE JOHN BRUNETTI 0.00 0.00 JOHN BRUNETTI
55T 840 CHROMES MONTANA BARB FRANCIS 0.00 0.00 BARB FRANCIS
126. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 (GO 1) - Shown: 47
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$102.48 1 880 WIMPYS TEJANA WHIZ STEPHEN HOFFMAN 143.50 0.00 STEPHEN HOFFMAN
$60.15 2T 628 WHAT A LUCKY HIT SANDY VICKREY 141.00 0.00 GARY & SANDY VICKREY
$60.15 2T 518 WIMPYS KING LAD MORGAN HINKLE 141.00 0.00 MORGAN HINKLE
$40.10 4 567 ARC ELECTRICAL STORM LIA TURENNE 140.50 0.00 RON TURENNE
$35.64 5 611 FUNKY KOMADIVA BECKY MEYRING 139.50 0.00 BECKY MEYRING
$31.19 569 WIMPYS LUCKY GIRL HOLLY VAN DUYS 139.00 0.00 HOLLY VAN DUYS
$2451 7T 670 TRINITYS FIRST STEP JILL COOK DVM 138.50 0.00 JAMIE COOK
$2451 7T 592 SPOOKS STEPPINOUT  CAROL LEE DUGAN 138.50 0.00 CAROL LEE DUGAN
$17.82 9 698 FANCY LIL CATILLAC LINDSAY GUYNN 138.00 0.00 LINDSAY GUYNN
$12.25 10T 589 CR CUSTOM REMEDY SHELLEY DIEDE 137.50 0.00 SHELLEY DIEDE
$12.25 10T 603 GF VERY SMART GOLD  MACKENZIE HAMMERS 137.50 0.00 MACKENZIE HAMMERS
$12.25 10T 571 GIVE ME STARBUCKS JAMES W. WILSON 137.50 0.00 JAMES W. WILSON
$12.25 10T 568 AIM YOUR PISTOL BO VAN DUYS 137.50 0.00 BO VAN DUYS
14T 661 THE BOOMINATOR KATHY H THOMPSON 136.50 0.00 JAMES HOTZ
14T 876 STEPPIN DOWN SUSAN MEYER 136.50 0.00 SUSAN MEYER
16T 627 HAPPY TRAIL LAUREN STREETER 135.50 0.00 CLAIRE STREETER
16T 565 WIMPIRE STRIKES BACK TAMMY FIELDS 135.50 0.00 TAMMY FIELDS
16T 887 PLEASE TO MEET YOU SUE ZIMBELMAN 135.50 0.00 SUE ZIMBELMAN




Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)

19T 405 YANKEE CASHIER LAUREN STREETER 135.00 0.00 LAUREN STREETER
19T 585 GANGSTER RUTH DISMUKE BLAKELY  135.00 0.00 RUTH DISMUKE BLAKELY
21T 847 CINNFULCONQUISTADOR ISABELLA ANDREWS 134.50 0.00 ISABELLA ANDREWS
21T 637 CIELO ROSE OF TEXAS  JANET PEARCEY 134.50 0.00 JANET PEARCEY
23T 697 DRAG N TAIL WENDY CLAUS 134.00 0.00 WENDY CLAUS
23T 683 NICADUAL AND STARS WAYNE GERSOFF 134.00 0.00 WAYNE GERSOFF
23T 669 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA WEBSTER 134.00 0.00 DIANA WEBSTER
23T 566 SPARKLING SPOOK TAMMY FIELDS 134.00 0.00 TAMMY FIELDS
27 639 SHORT CIRCUIT JAC MISTY STEINHAUER 133.50 0.00 MISTY STEINHAUER
28 679 DIAMOND GUN KAYLENE CUNNINGHAM 133.00 0.00 KAYLENE CUNNINGHAM
29 626 BLUE DIAMOND MARILYN SPRINGER 132.00 0.00 GERALD SPRINGER
30T 853 TALKIN SMART MONEY  MYKEL LANTERI 131.00 0.00 MYKEL LANTERI
30T 609 IMA MAGNUM 45 PATRICE LEE 131.00 0.00 PATRICE LEE/PATRICE LEE-
32 633 CUSTOMMADESURPRIZE DANA WATERS 130.00 0.00 DANA WATERS
33T 619 SPARK A DOODLE DOO  BEBE SHORTALL 129.50 0.00 BEBE SHORTALL
33T 634 WHIZZLE FOR ME PHILLIP BOYES 129.50 0.00 PHILLIP BOYES
35 673 TRICK PONY TGE DARREN JENSEN 127.00 0.00 MELANIE JENSEN
36 519 COMMANDERS LIL STEP SHARON COSSEL 126.50 0.00 SHARON COSSEL
37 674 SWEETLOOKINWRANGLE MELANIE JENSEN 126.00 0.00 MELANIE JENSEN
38 682 SONIC CHIC DREAM LEIGH TAYLOR 125.00 0.00 LEIGH TAYLOR
39 640 KATS TOP SAIL DREAM  SHERRIE LANGFORD 124.50 0.00 DOUG BRANDT
40T 629 CHEXAMILLION GARY VICKREY 121.00 0.00 GARY VICKREY
40T 828 KID DUNIT THIS TIME STACI ANN LAWSON 121.00 0.00 STACI ANN LAWSON
42 827 SNEAK ME CHOCOLATE HARPER LAWSON 117.00 0.00 STACI ANN LAWSON
43T 871 TRASHY GIRL MADDIE PRITCHETT 0.00 0.00 KRISTA SCHULMAN
43T 584 LIL DUCHESS WHIZ ANDREA L BUNDY 0.00 0.00 ANDREA BUNDY
43T 672 NICS DELUXE KATHY KINNEY 0.00 0.00 KATHY KINNEY
43T 588 ONE RUF DUN IT NATALIE MURPHY 0.00 0.00 NATALIE MURPHY
43T 665 STARLIGHT JOSE JOHN BRUNETTI 0.00 0.00 JOHN BRUNETTI
127. NRHA 104: PRIME TIME ROOKIE-5301 (GO 1) - Shown: 28
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$66.44 1 628 WHAT A LUCKY HIT SANDY VICKREY 141.00 0.00 GARY & SANDY VICKREY
$46.00 2T 670 TRINITYS FIRST STEP JILL COOK DVM 138.50 0.00 JAMIE COOK
$46.00 2T 592 SPOOKS STEPPINOUT  CAROL LEE DUGAN 138.50 0.00 CAROL LEE DUGAN
$25.56 4 589 CR CUSTOM REMEDY SHELLEY DIEDE 137.50 0.00 SHELLEY DIEDE
$21.72 5T 876 STEPPIN DOWN SUSAN MEYER 136.50 0.00 SUSAN MEYER
$21.72 5T 615 GUNNERS SPECIAL JANEY PHILLIPS 136.50 0.00 JANEY PHILLIPS
$15.33 7 804 CUSTOM LENA REMEDY RHONDA HOWE 136.00 0.00 RHONDA HOWE
$6.39 8T 580 WHO WHIZ TUCKER MATT BUSCH 135.50 0.00 MATT BUSCH
$6.39 8T 565 WIMPIRE STRIKES BACK TAMMY FIELDS 135.50 0.00 TAMMY FIELDS
10 585 GANGSTER RUTH DISMUKE BLAKELY  135.00 0.00 RUTH DISMUKE BLAKELY
1T 683 NICADUAL AND STARS WAYNE GERSOFF 134.00 0.00 WAYNE GERSOFF
1T 566 SPARKLING SPOOK TAMMY FIELDS 134.00 0.00 TAMMY FIELDS
13 639 SHORT CIRCUIT JAC MISTY STEINHAUER 133.50 0.00 MISTY STEINHAUER
14 626 BLUE DIAMOND MARILYN SPRINGER 132.00 0.00 GERALD SPRINGER
15 609 IMA MAGNUM 45 PATRICE LEE 131.00 0.00 PATRICE LEE/PATRICE LEE-




Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)

16T 653 STARLIGHTS STORM ROBERT RATCLIFF 130.00 0.00 GINA RATCLIFF

16T 664 A TIME FOR SUGAR TOM TINNEY 130.00 0.00 TOM TINNEY

16T 625 CHOCOLATECHICSDUDE LINDA SCHMIDT 130.00 0.00 IVAN & LINDA SCHMIDT
19 619 SPARKA DOODLE DOO  BEBE SHORTALL 129.50 0.00 BEBE SHORTALL
20 839 DUAL DEE BAY CANDY SODOWSKY 128.50 0.00 CANDY SODOWSKY
21 641 EINSTEINSPRETTYSMART GARY TODD 126.50 0.00 GARY TODD
22 675 PLAYGUNS SLIDER CHARLENE HORN 124.50 0.00 CHARLENE HORN
23 650 TAGS LIL WHIZ BETTY HACKETT 124.00 0.00 BETTY HACKETT
24 574 HOOKED ON BOON LINDA L PALMER 123.50 0.00 LINDA L PALMER
25 629 CHEXAMILLION GARY VICKREY 121.00 0.00 GARY VICKREY
26 806 RAY J BOONLIGHT ROY DURBIN 116.50 0.00 ROY DURBIN

27T 646 ELECTRIC LIGHT SHOW  PATRICK SEARLE 0.00 0.00 PATRICK SEARLE

27T 809 GUNNA BEAT MARTHA SHAY 0.00 0.00 MARTHA SHAY




Show #B1266: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE AQHA-2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)
128. AQHA 3340: QH NOVICE AMATEUR REINING - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 652 HOT LITTLE REBEL SHARON SIMPSON SHARON SIMPSON
2 876 STEPPIN DOWN SUSAN MEYER SUSAN MEYER




Show #02015: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE APHA-2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)
129. APHA RNR1: PAINT NOV AMA REINING - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 810 SMARTWATER CANYON MARTHA SHAY 0.00 MARTHA SHAY




